MBM113K Set Mounting Plate Module
MBM113K
Extended Product Type MBM113K
ID Produktu 2CPX041641R9999
Numer EAN 4011617416418
Opis katalogowy MBM113K Set Mounting Plate Module
Opis
Interior fitting module, CombiLine, Modular distribution panel not assembled, for Mounting
plate, Grid unit 3 GU = 450 mm, panel width 1 = 250 mm, 36 Space units, mounting plates
of sheet steel 2 mm, Stepless adjustable via mounting bracket, usuable depth of 82 mm up
to 82 mm, usuable width of 200 mm, usuable height of 416 mm, covers out of Plastic, 90
degree press and turn closure, RAL 7035, Design of the cover: Closed, usuable as of the
cabinet depth of 120 mm
Ogólne informacje
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Charakterystyka zamówienia
4011617416418Numer EAN
1 sztukaMinimalna ilość
zamówienia
85381000Kod taryfy celnej
Wymiary
250 mmSzerokość produktu netto
450 mmWysokość produktu netto
120 mmGłębokość produktu netto
2.38 kgWaga produktu netto
Informacje o pakowaniu
pack 1 sztukaJednostka opakowania
(poziom 1)
255.000 mmSzerokość opakowania
(poziom 1)
51.000 mmWysokość opakowania
(poziom 1)
450.000 mmDługość opakowania
(poziom 1)
2.38 kgWaga opakowania brutto
(poziom 1)
4011617416418EAN opakowania (poziom
1)
12 sztukaJednostka opakowania
(poziom 2)
830 mmSzerokość opakowania
(poziom 2)
1710 mmWysokość opakowania
(poziom 2)
1210 mmDługość opakowania
(poziom 2)
Dodatkowe informacje
light greyKolor
36DIN Place Units
Interior fitting moduleTyp obudowy
00Enclosure Type of Height
1Field Width
120 mmWewnętrzna głębokość
0Meter Boards
Mounting plateFunkcja modułu
Stepless adjustable via mounting bracketRodzaj montażu
400 VOperational Voltage
MBMTyp produktu
MBM113K Set Mounting Plate ModuleNazwa produktu
Maximum 400 VZnamionowe napiecie
pracy
DIN EN 61439-3
DIN EN 61439-2
Standardy
Certyfikaty i deklaracje (Numer dokumentu)
2CPC000001C0101
2CPC000002C0101
Arkusz danych, informacja
techniczna
No declaration neededDeklaracja zgodności - CE
2CPC100001X0201Informacje środowiskowe
2MBM113K
2CPC112216M5601Instrukcje i podręczniki
Klasyfikacje
EC000264 - Panel for distribution boardETIM 4
EC001893 - Distributor assembly for device surface mountingETIM 5
EC001893 - Distributor assembly for device surface mountingETIM 6
EC001893 - Distributor assembly for device surface mountingETIM 7
UKod klasyfikacji
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Produkty niskiego napięcia i systemy  → Obudowy  → Podrozdzielnice  → Sub Distribution Boards
Kategorie
3MBM113K